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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

HCC.lha
PCKeyMap. lha

AutoRev.lha
.lr

NoErrors.lha
Genesis.lha
CELLS.1lha
NoClick.lha
LList.lha
ViewDir.lha

2.7
PolySiliCon.lha

v9105.1

SBProDemo.lha
.0

AmiGantt.lha
.0.0

AnalytiCalc.lha

Bref.lha
v2.0

Amigalib.lha
Diglib.lha

StackWatch.lha
.0

dev/c
misc/emu

dev/misc
disk/misc
gfx/fract
gfx/misc
util/boot
util/cli
util/cli

util/shell

biz/demo

biz/misc

biz/misc

dev/basic

dev/lang
dev/lang

dev/moni

Files uploaded the month Jun 91, empty line = new day

help

Size Age Description

637K 514«Port of Limited’s C Complier,

25K
8K
34K
115K
202K
4K
K
9K

73K

559K

86K

648K

55K

43K

289K

21K

Sozobon. V2.0

514«Program to emulate an XT/AT keyboard. V1.0

514%Util to update program-headers from CLI.

V1 ¢

514xHide errors on floppy or hard disks
514xProgram for creating fractal landscapes
514«Cellular automata experimentation lab. V1.3
514«Program to stop drive clicks w/Kick 2.0
514+«Pgm that displays the type of file.

514xShows contents/bytes/file-types of a dir. V «

514+«Multi-shell Smart Input Line Interpreter. <

517xTrial version of Superbase Professional. V1 <
517+«Project definition and management tool . V4 <«
517xSpreadSheet program. V25.03B

517+«A cross reference program for AmigaBASIC. <

517+xAbSoft Fortran lib of interface routines

517+«Dev indep graphics 1lib for fortran apps

517«Monitors stack of selected task/process. V1 <
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GodsDemo. lha

WordSearch. lha

Pauky.lha
.2
Matlab.lha

NLCalc.lha
vV3.1l.2

Deaflab.lha

TapeCover.lha
V1.0

Signal.lha
fBlanker.lha
wlIconify.lha

InputLock.lha
v1i.1

ButExchange. lha

PWKeys.lha
V2.0

CPalette.lha
freezing.lha

raa.lha

game/demo
game/misc

misc/edu

misc/math

misc/math

misc/misc

text/print

util/batch
util/blank
util/boot

util/misc

util/mouse

util/mouse

util/wb
mods/boing

mods/boing

494K

712K

100K

411K

45K

34K

21K

9K

9K

548K

8K

TK

44K

17K

78K

53K

517+xDemo of a popular European game.

517+«An automated wordsearch generator.

V1.

0

517+*English/German word translation trainer. V1 <

517«Fortran matrix processing package

517«*New Look calculator

517+«Translates text into hand signs.

V1.7

(open on any screen).

517«Prints little paper inserts for casettes.

517+«Synchronisation commands for scripts.

517«Screen Blanker

517+«Window Iconification tools.

(Multicolor Checkmark) .

V3.8

vV?.?

V1.

517«Allows you lockout keyboard/mouse inputs.

517+«Reverses functions of mouse buttons.

v1l.1

517+«Keyboard-based Screen/Window manipulator.

517xPalette adjusting tool

(incl HAM/EHB) .

517+«Mod from the Boing collection

517xMod from the Boing collection

V1.
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